

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 94/2025

Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Amit Product

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Palash Gupta with
Mr. Aditya Agarwal on behalf of
Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

06/11/2025

As per the office report, complete PF and notice are not filed.

Let the needful be done within one week, failing which the matter shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/57