

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 94/2025

Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Amit Product

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sandeep Pathak

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Devraj Gargiya (through VC)

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

28/01/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter after four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J