

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 94/2025
URN: ITA / 103U / 2025

Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax

-----Appellant

Versus

Shri Amit Product

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Shefali Sharma with Ms. Dhairya Agarwal on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

29/06/2026

List after four weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the appellant.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/94